Featuring the SMART Stapler
3rd largest global manufacturer of open
and endoscopic staplers
Distributed within the UK by
Product Catalogue

an extended portfolio of reloads Non-Stop Articulation
Innovative 45 degrees
system
Electronically Assisted
Chip incorporated in the
reloads for precise fi ring
One touch fi ring and opening system
Universal handle designed
for easy 360 knobbing
● Smart reload identifi cation   ● Smart tissue recognition   ● Smart fi ring control
2
Endo Linear Cutter Stapler Reloads
Universal Fitting Cartridges
8MM ARTICULATING RELOAD CARTRIDGE
Code Staple Length Staple Height
CADL-45T 45mm 2.5mm
● Ultimate experience for thoracic vessels
● Improves access & vessel placement
● Compatible with smart series
P2G ARTICULATING RELOAD CARTRIDGES
WITH DOUBLE GRIP TECHNOLOGY
Code Staple Length Staple Height
CADF-30T 30mm 2.5mm
CADF-30N 30mm 3.5mm
CADF-45T 45mm 2.5mm
CADF-45N 45mm 3.5mm
CADF-45S 45mm 4.2mm
CADF-45D 45mm 4.8mm
CADF-45R 45mm 5.0mm
CADF-60T 60mm 2.5mm
CADF-60N 60mm 3.5mm
CADF-60S 60mm 4.2mm
CADF-60D 60mm 4.8mm
CADF-60R 60mm 5.0mm
● Enhanced anvil delivers better compression & manipulation of the tissue
● Anvil and cartridge with progressive clamping technology for better clamping
and less squeezing of the tissue
● Haemostasis & safety
3
Circular Staplers
CIRCULAR STAPLER
EXTRA LONG CIRCULAR STAPLER
CIRCULAR STAPLER W/FTS
A circular stapler that places a circular, double staggered row of titanium staples while resecting the tissue
and creating a circular anastomosis. Variable staple height and tilt top anvil delivers a secure anastomosis
over a wide range of tissue, with easy and safe removal post-fi ring. It is available in 5 diff erent diameters
and two lengths.
Code Shaft Length Diameter Staple Height
FCSME21 213mm 21mm 4.5mm
FCSME24 213mm 24mm 4.5mm
FCSME26 213mm 26mm 4.8mm
FCSME29 213mm 29mm 4.8mm
FCSME32 213mm 32mm 5.0mm
Code Shaft Length Diameter Staple Height
FCSLWAF21 324mm 21mm 4.5mm
FCSLWAF25 324mm 25mm 4.8mm
FCSLWAF29 324mm 29mm 4.8mm
FCSLWAF32 324mm 32mm 5.0mm
Code Shaft Length Diameter Staple Height
FCSSWAF24 212mm 24mm 4.5mm
FCSSWAF26 212mm 26mm 4.8mm
FCSSWAF29 212mm 29mm 4.8mm
FCSSWAF32 212mm 32mm 5.0mm FTS Design
Feeding Tube Solution to protect
the anastomatic stoma
4
Code Staple Length Staple Height
SSAB-60N 60mm 3.8mm
SSAB-60D 60mm 4.8mm
SSAB-80N 80mm 3.8mm
SSAB-80D 80mm 4.8mm
SSAB-100N 100mm 3.8mm
SSAB-100D 100mm 4.8mm
Code Staple Length Staple Height
SADB-60N 60mm 3.8mm
SADB-60D 60mm 4.8mm
SADB-80N 80mm 3.8mm
SADB-80D 80mm 4.8mm
SADB-100N 100mm 3.8mm
SADB -100D 100mm 4.8mm
Linear Cutter Stapler
LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER
LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER RELOAD CARTRIDGES
Places two double staggered rows of titanium staples while simultaneously
dividing the tissue. The staplers and reloads are available in 2 diff erent lengths
and 2 staple sizes. The stapler can be reloaded up to 7 times for a total of 8
fi rings in a single procedure.
5
Code Staple Length Staple Height
FLSLF30 3.5mm 30mm 3.5mm
FLSLF30 4.8mm 30mm 4.8mm
FLSLF45 3.5mm 45mm 3.5mm
FLSLF45 4.8mm 45mm 4.8mm
FLSLF60 3.5mm 60mm 3.5mm
FLSLF60 4.8mm 60mm 4.8mm
FLSLF90 3.5mm 90mm 3.5mm
FLSLF90 4.8mm 90mm 4.8mm
Code Description Staple
Height
Staple Line